PHONE: 714-545-6963

FAX: 714-545-5665

COLD SANDWICHES HALF WHOLE
1 Ham & Cheese $5.75 $8.95
2 Mortadella & Cheese $6.00 $9.55
3 Ham, Salami & Cheese $6.05 $9.45
4 Salami, Pepperoni & Cheese $6.25 $9.60
5 Turkey, Ham & Cheese $6.05 $9.45
6 Roast Beef & Cheese $6.25 $9.75
7 Pepperoni, Ham & Cheese $6.05 $9.45
8 Salami, Cappicola & Cheese $6.45 $9.90
9 Ham, Cappicola & Cheese $6.05 $9.70
10 Turkey & Cheese $6.25 $9.75
11 Tuna Salad & Cheese $6.05 $9.85
12 Vegetarian & Cheese $6.25 $9.95
13 Salami, Pepperoni, Ham & Cheese $6.45 $9.95
14 Chicken Salad & Cheese $6.45 $9.75
15 Roast Beef, Turkey & Cheese $6.45 $9.95
16 Corned Beef & Cheese $6.45 $10.10
17 Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham & Cheese $6.45 $9.95
18 Mortadella, Ham, Cappicola & Cheese $6.45 $9.95
19 Super Special $7.15 $10.50
Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Cappicola, Mortadella & Cheese
20 Deli Sub - Ham, Salami, Mortadella & Cheese $5.95 $9.85
21 Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato $6.50 $9.95
22 Egg Salad & Cheese $6.15 $9.35
23 Turkey Bacon & Cheese $6.75 $10.75
24 Three Cheese $6.15 $9.75
HOT SANDWICHES HALF WHOLE
25 Hot Pastrami & Cheese $6.55 $10.75
26 Reuben on Rye & Cheese $6.95 $10.75
27 Italian Meatball & Cheese $6.05 $9.45
28 French Dip & Cheese $6.45 $9.95
29 Chicken Parmesan & Cheese $6.55 $9.95
30 Grilled Chicken & Cheese $6.45 $9.95
31 Philly Cheese Steak $6.55 $10.25
32 Tuna Melt $6.25 $9.45
33 BAR-B-QUE Beef & Cheese $6.95 $10.15
34 Buffalo Chicken & Cheese $6.55 $9.95
35 Turkey Artichoke & Cheese $6.55 $9.95
BREADS

White or Wheat Roll, Pita, Sliced White or Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, Squaw

Wraps available in Flour, Tomato or Spinach




THE WORKS

Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Oil, Vinegar, Salt, Pepper and Oregano

ON REQUEST

Mayo, Mustard, Deli Mustard, Pickles, Pepperoncinis, Jalapenos

SALADS
Chef Salad
Asian Chicken Salad
Caesar Salad
Chicken Caesar Salad
Antipasti Salad
Cobb Salad
Fiesta Chicken Salad
Tuna Salad Platter
Chicken Salad Platter
Garden Salad

DAILY SPECIAL - Includes Regular Drink & Chips

Every Day Special Deli Combo

Monday Special #10 Turkey

Tuesday Special #6 Roast Beef
Wednesday Special #14 Chicken Salad
Thursday Special #4 Salami & Pepperoni
Friday Special #11 Tuna Salad

EXTRAS

Bacon, Meat, Avocado or Cheese

SIDES
Potato or Macaroni Salad
Potato Chips
Cookie

DRINKS
Fountain Drinks
Canned Drinks
Bottled Drinks

Bottled Water 16.9 oz.
Bottled Water 24 oz.

CATERING
Party Tray
Meat & Cheese Tray
Party Sub 3'
Party Sub 6'

$8.25
$8.25
$7.25
$8.25
$8.45
$9.25
$8.85
$8.45
$8.25
$6.75

HALF

$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75
$7.75

HALF

$1.25

$2.25
$1.50
$0.75

REG
$1.99
$1.50
$2.25
$1.50
$2.25

$8.50
$8.50

$60.00
$100.00

WHOLE
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50
$11.50

WHOLE
$2.25

LARGE
$2.25

Per Person
Per Person




