PHONE: 714-545-6963



FAX: 714-545-5665

COLD SANDWICHES	<b>HALF</b>	<b>WHOLE</b>
1 Ham & Cheese	\$5.75	\$8.95
2 Mortadella & Cheese	\$6.00	\$9.55
3 Ham, Salami & Cheese	\$6.05	\$9.45
4 Salami, Pepperoni & Cheese	\$6.25	\$9.60
5 Turkey, Ham & Cheese	\$6.05	\$9.45
6 Roast Beef & Cheese	\$6.25	\$9.75
7 Pepperoni, Ham & Cheese	\$6.05	\$9.45
8 Salami, Cappicola & Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.90
9 Ham, Cappicola & Cheese	\$6.05	\$9.70
10 Turkey & Cheese	\$6.25	\$9.75
11 Tuna Salad & Cheese	\$6.05	\$9.85
12 Vegetarian & Cheese	\$6.25	\$9.95
13 Salami, Pepperoni, Ham & Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.95
14 Chicken Salad & Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.75
15 Roast Beef, Turkey & Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.95
16 Corned Beef & Cheese	\$6.45	\$10.10
17 Roast Beef, Turkey, Ham & Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.95
18 Mortadella, Ham, Cappicola & Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.95
19 Super Special	\$7.15	\$10.50
Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Cappicola, Mortadella & Cheese		
20 Deli Sub - Ham, Salami, Mortadella & Cheese	\$5.95	\$9.85
21 Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	\$6.50	\$9.95
22 Egg Salad & Cheese	\$6.15	\$9.35
23 Turkey Bacon & Cheese	\$6.75	\$10.75
24 Three Cheese	\$6.15	\$9.75
HOT SANDWICHES	<u>HALF</u>	<u>WHOLE</u>
25 Hot Pastrami & Cheese	\$6.55	\$10.75
26 Reuben on Rye & Cheese	\$6.95	\$10.75
27 Italian Meatball & Cheese	\$6.05	\$9.45
28 French Dip & Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.95
29 Chicken Parmesan & Cheese	\$6.55	\$9.95
30 Grilled Chicken & Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.95
31 Philly Cheese Steak	\$6.55	\$10.25
32 Tuna Melt	\$6.25	\$9.45
33 BAR-B-QUE Beef & Cheese	\$6.95	\$10.15
34 Buffalo Chicken & Cheese	\$6.55	\$9.95
35 Turkey Artichoke & Cheese	\$6.55	\$9.95
DDEADS		

# **BREADS**

White or Wheat Roll, Pita, Sliced White or Wheat, Sourdough, Rye, Squaw Wraps available in Flour, Tomato or Spinach

#### **THE WORKS**

Lettuce, Tomato, Onions, Oil, Vinegar, Salt, Pepper and Oregano

# **ON REQUEST**

Mayo, Mustard, Deli Mustard, Pickles, Pepperoncinis, Jalapenos

### **SALADS**

Chef Salad	\$8.25
Asian Chicken Salad	\$8.25
Caesar Salad	\$7.25
Chicken Caesar Salad	\$8.25
Antipasti Salad	\$8.45
Cobb Salad	\$9.25
Fiesta Chicken Salad	\$8.85
Tuna Salad Platter	\$8.45
Chicken Salad Platter	\$8.25
Garden Salad	\$6.75

DAILY SPECIAL - Includes Regular Drink & Chips		<u>HALF</u>	<u>WHOLE</u>
Every Day Special	Deli Combo	\$7.75	\$11.50
Monday Special	#10 Turkey	\$7.75	\$11.50
Tuesday Special	#6 Roast Beef	\$7.75	\$11.50
Wednesday Special	#14 Chicken Salad	\$7.75	\$11.50
Thursday Special	#4 Salami & Pepperoni	\$7.75	\$11.50
Friday Special	#11 Tuna Salad	\$7.75	\$11.50

EXTRAS	<u>HALF</u>	<b>WHOLE</b>
Bacon, Meat, Avocado or Cheese	\$1.25	\$2.25

# **SIDES**

Potato or Macaroni Salad	\$2.25
Potato Chips	\$1.50
Cookie	\$0.75

DRINKS	<u>REG</u>	<u>LARGE</u>
Fountain Drinks	\$1.99	\$2.25
Canned Drinks	\$1.50	
Bottled Drinks	\$2.25	
Bottled Water 16.9 oz.	\$1.50	
Bottled Water 24 oz.	\$2.25	

#### **CATERING**

Party Tray	\$8.50	Per Person
Meat & Cheese Tray	\$8.50	Per Person
Party Sub 3'	\$60.00	
Party Sub 6'	\$100.00	